PROFESSION TAX  200.00 

STATUTORY P F  2640.00 

BASIC SALARY  22000.00 

HOUSE RENT ALLOW  11000.00 

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE  29104.00 

Gross Amount Total Deduction    62104.00      2940.00

Net Salary                                          

In Words : Rupees Fifty-Nine Thousand One Hundred Sixty-Four only 

59164.00

Note : Since this is a computer-generated statement, it does not need any signature.